Tentative Poetry Friday Presentations
[bookmark: _GoBack]This schedule may change due to last minute schedule changes, absences (both yours and mine), and snow days/delays.  In the event that this occurs, you should plan on presenting the next class period!  If you are unable to present on your assigned day due to a field trip or early release, you must see me prior to your assigned day to work out an alternative arrangement.  If this is not done, your poem will be considered late!

                              _____Date______                                                            _____Student_____
      Friday 9-8-17                                                                          Tori H.
                                   Friday 9-15-17                                                                        Lauren L.
                                   Friday 9-22-17                                                                        Anastazia H.
                                   Friday 9-29-17                                                                        Luke M.
                                   Friday 10-6-17                                                                        Jarrett H.
                                   Friday 10-13-17                                                                      Nolan P.
                                   Friday 10-20-17                                                                      Ashlyn H. 
                                   Friday 10-27-17                                                                      Abby P. 
                                   Friday 11-3-17                                                                         Brianna G.
                                   Friday 11-10-17                                                                       NO SCHOOL                                   
      Friday 11-17-17                                                                       Tori R. 
                                   Friday 11-24-17                                                                       Ryan F.
                                   Friday 12-1-17                                                                         Geno R. 
                                   Friday 12-8-17                                                                         Jordan F.
                                   Friday 12-15-17                                                                       Chloe S.
                                   Friday 12-22-17                                                                       NO SCHOOL
                                   Friday 12-29-17                                                                       NO SCHOOL     
                                   Friday 1-5-18                                                                           ----------------
		      Friday 1-12-18                                                                         Liam D.
                                   Friday 1-19-18                                                                         Sidney S.
                                   Friday 1-26-18                                                                         Grant C.  
		      Friday 2-2-18                                                                            Aiden S.
                                   Friday 2-9-18                                                                            Cora C.
                                  Thursday 2-15-18                                                          Andrew S.
                                    Friday 2-23-18                                                                          Nathan C.
                                    Friday 3-2-18                                                                             Halle S. 
		       Friday 3-9-18                                                                             Isiah B.
		       Friday 3-16-18                                                                           Sierra W.
		       Friday 3-23-18                                                                           Summer A.                                                                                      

